
MIDDLE SCHOOL TACKLE SCHEDULE

EAST: EINSTEIN*  KIPP EAST*  KIPP LEADERSHIP*  KIPP MORIAL*

WEST: ALGIERS CHARTER*  DOLORES T AARON*  LAUREL*  MOTON* SCHAUMBURG*

Day Date Time Home Away Location Division
Monday 9/15/2025 5:30 PM MOTON DOLORES T  AARON JOE BROWN WEST

Monday 9/15/2025 6:45 PM KIPP LEADERSHIP SCHAUMBURG JOE BROWN EAST

Wednesday 9/17/2025 5:30 PM EINSTEIN KIPP MORIAL JOE BROWN NC

Wednesday 9/17/2025 6:45 PM KIPP EAST LAUREL JOE BROWN NC

Monday 9/22/2025 5:30 PM EINSTEIN KIPP LEADERSHIP JOE BROWN EAST

Monday 9/22/2025 6:00 PM ALGIERS CHARTER SCHAUMBURG LAFITTE GREENWAY WEST

Wednesday 9/24/2025 5:30 PM LAUREL MOTON JOE BROWN EAST

Monday 9/29/2025 5:30 PM EINSTEIN MOTON JOE BROWN NC

Monday 9/29/2025 6:00 PM KIPP EAST ALGIERS CHARTER LAFITTE GREENWAY NC

Wednesday 10/1/2025 5:30 PM LAUREL SCHAUMBURG JOE BROWN WEST

Wednesday 10/1/2025 6:45 PM DOLORES T  AARON KIPP MORIAL JOE BROWN NC

Wednesday 10/8/2025 5:30 PM KIPP EAST KIPP MORIAL JOE BROWN EAST

Wednesday 10/8/2025 6:45 PM KIPP LEADERSHIP LAUREL JOE BROWN NC

Monday 10/13/2025 5:30 PM SCHAUMBURG KIPP EAST JOE BROWN NC

Monday 10/13/2025 6:45 PM MOTON EINSTEIN JOE BROWN NC

Monday 10/13/2025 6:00 PM DOLORES T  AARON ALGIERS CHARTER LAFITTE GREENWAY WEST

Saturday 10/18/2025 9:30 AM KIPP MORIAL MOTON JOE BROWN NC

Saturday 10/18/2025 10:45 AM KIPP EAST EINSTEIN JOE BROWN EAST

Saturday 10/18/2025 12:00 PM SCHAUMBURG DOLORES T  AARON JOE BROWN WEST

Saturday 10/18/2025 1:15 PM LAUREL ALGIERS CHARTER JOE BROWN WEST

Tuesday 10/21/2025 5:30 PM KIPP LEADERSHIP DOLORES T  AARON JOE BROWN NC



Wednesday 10/22/2025 5:30 PM EINSTEIN ALGIERS CHARTER JOE BROWN NC

Saturday 10/25/2025 11:00 AM KIPP LEADERSHIP KIPP EAST JOE BROWN EAST

Wednesday 10/29/2025 5:30 PM KIPP EAST DOLORES T  AARON JOE BROWN NC

Wednesday 10/29/2025 5:30 PM ALGIERS CHARTER MOTON MORRIS JEFF WEST

Saturday 11/1/2025 11:00 AM KIPP MORIAL KIPP LEADERSHIP JOE BROWN NC

Saturday 11/1/2025 9:30 AM SCHAUMBURG MOTON MORRIS JEFF WEST

Saturday 11/1/2025 11:00 AM LAUREL DOLORES T  AARON MORRIS JEFF WEST

*PLAYOFFS BEGIN WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 5**TOP 2 TEAMS IN EACH DIVISION MAKE PLAYOFFS**

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME WEDNESDAY NOVEMBER 12 @ 5:30PM @ JOE W BROWN




